NAVETTE GRATUITE LUNDI 14 JUILLET - HORAIRES VALABLES AVANT LE FEU D'ARTIFICE

PAU Bosquet Quai C 18:56 19:06 19:16 19:26 19:36 19:46 19:56 20:06 20:16 20:26 20:36 20:46 20:56 21:06 21:16 21:26 21:36 21:46
Pl. d'Espagne - Bosquet Quai B 18:57 19:07 19:17 19:27 19:37 19:47 19:57 20:07 20:17 20:27 20:37 20:47 20:57 21:07 21:17 21:27 21:37 21:47
Les Halles - Despourrins 18:58 19:08 19:18 19:28 19:38 19:48 19:58 20:08 20:18 20:28 20:38 20:48 20:58 21:08 21:18 21:28 21:38 21:48
Alliés - Alsace Lorraine 19:00 19:10 19:20 19:30 19:40 19:50 20:00 20:10 20:20 20:30 20:40 20:50 21:00 21:10 21:20 21:30 21:40 21:50
R. Dorme 19:03 19:13 19:23 19:33 19:43 19:53 20:03 20:13 20:23 20:33 20:43 20:53 21:03 21:13 21:23 21:33 21:43 21:53
Parc Lawrance 19:05 19:15 19:25 19:35 19:45 19:55 20:05 20:15 20:25 20:35 20:45 20:55 21:05 21:15 21:25 21:35 21:45 21:55
Gaston Phoebus 19:07 19:17 19:27 19:37 19:47 19:57 20:07 20:17 20:27 20:37 20:47 20:57 21:07 21:17 21:27 21:37 21:47 21:57
Pl. Verdun Quai A 19:08 19:18 19:28 19:38 19:48 19:58 20:08 20:18 20:28 20:38 20:48 20:58 21:08 21:18 21:28 21:38 21:48 21:58
Palais de Justice 19:10 19:20 19:30 19:40 19:50 20:00 20:10 20:20 20:30 20:40 20:50 21:00 21:10 21:20 21:30 21:40 21:50 22:00
Guichenné 19:12 19:22 19:32 19:42 19:52 20:02 20:12 20:22 20:32 20:42 20:52 21:02 21:12 21:22 21:32 21:42 21:52 22:02
PAU Bosquet Quai H 19:13 19:23 19:33 19:43 19:53 20:03 20:13 20:23 20:33 20:43 20:53 21:03 21:13 21:23 21:33 21:43 21:53 22:03
Barthou-Beaumont 19:15 19:25 19:35 19:45 19:55 20:05 20:15 20:25 20:35 20:45 20:55 21:05 21:15 21:25 21:35 21:45 21:55 22:05
PAU Bosquet Quai C 19:21 19:31 19:41 19:51 20:01 20:11 20:21 20:31 20:41 20:51 21:01 21:11 21:21 21:31 21:41 21:51 22:01 22:11
PAU Bosquet Quai C 21:56 22:06 22:16 22:26 22:36 22:46
PIl. d'Espagne - Bosquet Quai B 21:57 22:07 22:17 22:27 22:37 22:47
Les Halles - Despourrins 21:58 22:08 22:18 22:28 22:38 22:48
Alliés - Alsace Lorraine 22:00 22:10 22:20 22:30 22:40 22:50
R. Dorme 22:03 22:13 22:23 22:33 22:43 22:53
Parc Lawrance 22:05 22:15 22:25 22:35 22:45 22:55
Gaston Phoebus 22:07 22:17 22:27 22:37 22:47 22:57
Pl. Verdun Quai A 22:08 22:18 22:28 22:38 22:48 22:58
Palais de Justice 22:10 22:20 22:30 22:40 22:50 23:00
Guichenné 22:12 22:22 22:32 22:42 22:52 23:02
PAU Bosquet Quai H 22:13 22:23 22:33 22:43 22:53 23:03
Barthou-Beaumont 22:15 22:25 22:35 22:45 22:55 23:05
PAU Bosquet Quai C 22:21 22:31 22:41 22:51 23:01 23:11




NAVETTE GRATUITE LUNDI 14 JUILLET - HORAIRES VALABLES APRES LE FEU D'ARTIFICE

BARTHOU - BEAUMONT 23:30 23:40 23:50 00:00 00:10 00:20
PAU Bosquet Quai C 23:36 23:46 23:56 00:06 00:16 00:26
Pl. d'Espagne - Bosquet Quai B 23:37 23:47 23:57 00:07 00:17 00:27
Les Halles - Despourrins 23:38 23:48 23:58 00:08 00:18 00:28
Alliés - Alsace Lorraine 23:40 23:50 00:00 00:10 00:20 00:30
R. Dorme 23:43 23:53 00:03 00:13 00:23 00:33
Parc Lawrance 23:45 23:55 00:05 00:15 00:25 00:35
Gaston Phoebus 23:47 23:57 00:07 00:17 00:27 00:37
PIl. Verdun Quai A 23:48 23:58 00:08 00:18 00:28 00:38
Palais de Justice 23:50 00:00 00:10 00:20 00:30 00:40
Guichenné 23:52 00:02 00:12 00:21 00:31 00:41
PAU Bosquet Quai H 23:53 00:03 00:13 ... ... ...
Barthou-Beaumont 23:55 00:05 00:15 ... ... ...

PAU BosquetQuaiD ... ... ... 00:23 00:33 00:43




